Weber Ji¢inska 50

2018-05-26 Jiin

Nadgje I kluci

start ~ 10:40:00 | 2012 - 2014 | registered: 22

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Mufzi
21 21/Muzi
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#
568
300
693
687
750
757
769
695
759
771
585
629
588
658
624
604
600
299
603
764
751
775

name

OLIVER LODR
MATYAS KUDRNA
JAKUB SORF
DANIEL BUDINA
JAKUB ZELENY
MARTIN HORNICH
FILIP HRADZIL

JAN SEBEK

OLIVER LITRESITS
ADAM OUREDNICEK
MATE) VANEK
VITEK VAGNER
MATYAS DOLENSKY
ADAM REPKA
VIKTOR DUCZYNSKI
TOMAS KUK
TADEAS HAVLIK
BEDRICH KOLAJA
MICHAEL BOHM
DANIEL KRYKORKA
VOJTECH BODLAK
ADAM REPKA

year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013

team
CYKLOFIT CYCLING

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM

HAVEN TEAM SK SVOJKOV
CHOMUTICE

BITTERS SUPERRIOR CYKLOFIT
NOVA PAKA

BRNO

JIGIN

TOUR DE RAZSUO

JICIN

JICIN

PRAHA 9

JICIN

VALDICE

CYKLO KLUB JICIN

KUPKOLO

PRAHA 10

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
KUPKOLO

JICIN

JIGIN

VALDICE

finish
00:27.9
00:33.2
00:33.8
00:38.6
00:39.6
00:58.8
00:59.6
01:04.7
01:05.2
01:19.6
01:24.0
01:24.9
01:26.7
01:28.3
01:29.4
01:34.0
01:36.3
01:48.2
01:49.0
01:51.0
01:54.2
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delay

00:05.3
00:05.9
00:10.7
00:11.7
00:30.9
00:31.7
00:36.8
00:37.3
00:51.7
00:56.1
00:57.0
00:58.8
01:00.4
01:01.5
01:06.1
01:08.4
01:20.3
01:21.1
01:23.1
01:26.3
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